Ranking San Juan 22/23

Calendario: Ranking Unico / Grupo 11

Fecha/lugar Local

Beatriz Barber Zugaldia
Amaia Urtasun Villanueva

Sara Turumbay Rebole
Rebeka Turumbay Rebole

Haizea Arginaritz Urdanitz
Leire Martinez Erice

Sagrario Pezonaga Zubiate
Kontxi Urdaniz

Nerea Arriazu Ramos
Leire Martinez De Narvajas Miramoén

Beatriz Barber Zugaldia
Amaia Urtasun Villanueva

Sara Turumbay Rebole
Rebeka Turumbay Rebole

Haizea Arginaritz Urdanitz
Leire Martinez Erice

Sagrario Pezonaga Zubiate
Kontxi Urdaniz

Nerea Arriazu Ramos
Leire Martinez De Narvajas Miramoén

1/1

Resultado

1-9

1-9

9-7

9-2

8-9

Visitante
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